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LITARY GOVEIFNMENT

ALLIED I

(GOVERND MILITARE ALLEATO) | Vi
PROVINCE E}F AGRIGENTO |
Tale 1072 e
~QUARTER:
AP o CIVIL AFFAIRS OFFICE
;N WFFICIO DEGLI AFFARI CIVILD
r**”' 26 Sevucmber 19{7,
\ Tal®

L.lI oy

uwblic Safety Division, AMGOT

SUBTROT Salarica of Frison cun:

nd s L B

10 ;

le The jrovineial rrison in the tovn of Agripento vms ordered
azo by l.,..-L'l‘J"‘ll' Alden, ¥rison Section, to enloy Bix additional

The sslary of '‘a prison gsuexd is 500 Lire per montl, if single ox o0
The yrison direector informs me that he ia unable

at thia snlary.

S0e tame
.I..:E_I.'l_:u'

ILire per reonth if mayrieds
to obioin sotisfactory men
1ncIreasse Fuaras

2 Can the priscon dircctor be authorized to
v YLy the

copeible siords may be ermloyed ian compliarce
con Socition?

anlaries S50 Lh
order of tue

'-—I-I. 'I.T

I-r-

K. YY\© {'“'f

QAT RY | f

L‘;*:'I- ;ﬂq_.'_i.“ =L i
Ltl’:’.. La 3 Tnt's
SLAD




F
ES

SUBJICT saldrdes tnd dEEES = Prisons. .
—————————————— . ._',f'f
ANGOT /1048755,

AHGOT H.G. oicily,
14 Sept, 1S4J.

. fﬁﬂﬁi
B 2al % . ]f\!é‘

TO -
gadli e {
1. Ty ordcer to roeedye UOC saloriesfand Noges of
yeramﬂuﬂl of the Itzliim Prison Service T submit] 2 detailed note .

of the payments nade monthly to each ronk (hippendix’ A. The Vvirlousd
s1lowances hove been included and Income Tax deducted at the source.

2s 4 v A= recﬂmmﬂnded that the scale be incressed SO a;f;;
1ovel as ot appendix Be " [0

to raise the salaries snd wages to the
T beleive that Director in iTison Sepvice ranks &8 With

1in Itllm ALY »

flajor ™

P Tn addition & chief Director for Remion, «(and I

Ao
consider llegion 1) be cranted o 1lowonce with appointment to the
amount of H0U Lire a month irqe&yective of the gIrade he holds as &

Director.
4. Trovelling allowonCes re reouired foX -11 Directors
ang these might be considered on the Follovwing Scolés
Journey of over o houra - but under 54 houra 50 Lires.
Journey of 24 houls and any <dditionul period over ¢ hours

1p to &4 hours 100 lires.

Ble Tt will be noticed thol Incresse for Commandint 15
the inteantion 16 §o have Commnandants FLven predster

; .]-'.I"i-..i ]j'l.

lnT;E but
regsponsibilities and to actuslly command vithin
F

”1‘ e :3‘1113531‘111'13[&1?5.3111; Frisonss

ekt
gl

&
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soars or sanaiss@i®R FRIsoN wEseg, i)

RANK GRADE - MONDHLY RATE POTAT— TOTAL AT
FALLLY ADDITIONS MINTMUM MAXTMUM — YHARS
Pinimum  Mexdimun | WIFs  JOR Eip WAR ADDITIONS bach otal JAGES  WAGES R W
e CH CHILD WORK WAR child alitions S & MINS
damasre
______ ] wil'es -}
General Inspector 2696 2841 22z (1) 33 725 (4) | 3977 1 22
Inspector Sup. Director A7 2585 226 A 200 745 . ARy b Bao o
Director T8t clus. 1847 <00 222 W 35 (2D FTAEhy 0 128 %751 K
Directaor 2 cless 1616 {Iﬁ?;) 222 " 934, 635 Lo 109 2005 :g_égé" 1
Tirst Secretory 1 302 1550 ~—7 " Sk 6OO ' 1196 25 30 2k T2
Secretary STAAT0 L AS1H) L 2E2 W TaL GO0 L B 2096 21 T
Vice Secretary 900 592 223 & 550, 600 L 1456 2056 29 10
Chiel Accountunt tst class 104 2000 222 L 35k 600 S T 5005 3106 11
Chief mooountant 2nd Class 1616 1677 222 W 55k BO0 L |50 2772 2855 _Tt'l
First accountant 1508 1550 222 I FEIN HOU i 1156 2550 21k T 12
Accountant 1140 1515 22 " 33 600 R PR 2296 2h 1 12
Vice acconntunt 900 992 222 I Sl HO0 i a6 2056 2155 14
Chief clerk 1582 1558 222 " 530 u00 i 1156 2530 27k I
First clerk 1025 1100 202 " i3k GO0 i 1156 211 25 18
Clerk 192 992 222 i 350 BU L 1456 1ULY 2154 1
Comnandunt W5 1105 2ee W 5] 600 (b)) 1135 194 220 26
Chief Luoxd 18te Cluss 726 903 202 R - T -0 T 1435 1851 2050
Old e’ uard 2nd Claoss &l 7686 222 i N 500 L 1135 | 6o 1921 d’
ABste Clial 18t Clags oV 713 195 (2) 515 oo | ° 106 1660 T |
Aest. Chiafs 2nd “loss 535 EFB 193 " e GO0 T ok T 1700 1
Ticked ‘uard L3k EE 211 (5] 135 00 " 12k 1598 1704 1
Guaxd af0 LHicH 211 " 295 U0 v 1100 7o 1049 1
Ttudent Lard £33 = Zi1 i 205 500 i 106 Ve s
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 or sanasreclir FRIson pERsown, &

2\ R = POTATI— — TOTAL IREHER - CF

| ADDITTONS , UINDAM MAXDIM  YZARS SERVICH nOTES.
Maxinum | Wif4 SOR LA+ WAR ADDITIONS Bach & Total WAGES — WAGES RETWARN MAX:

Fﬁ CHILD WORK WAR child aditions e M : WAES

damagre
wile,

(1) - I (1) Up to 5 children L) lir
arch fram & up 89 L each .

(2) Up to 3 children 30 L
ench Trem 4 up 60 L each.
(3) Up to 5 children 33L
gach from & up 66 L each .

~ () 2or each child 1U% of
funily (wife) ondditions.

(5) Nothing added for
childrena

2056

25450

IR

{019

TORE

1861

1 7ua

(| {.,I::tj_,_.l

1 6l i1

“ 1550

1hTo

T A2
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APPEIDIX B Sb |

r.l

1“‘ |DEP_:G| l?"-l-_':l.

::"fLIJiIIH:E | Ote] AND .I"I-:"I-Glpm [

TAPFOINTIENT, GRADE. M TR . MAXIIUM. TUCREASES,

Director. 1at & 2nd 3500 4500
clagss

secrebories All classes! 2500 3500

Asccountants All clases 2500

ClerisS. All classes 2000

Compcndants 4000

Chiet Guard | 4All clusses 1500

Agsistant " 2 . 1850

Guards b - 1650

Stident Guards 1500

Medical OfTicer Increase of 2500




ST ST TETIENR TRl

- ek

tlassificd g.0. 1
isaty 2356 Section 3.3/mNp No. 78

-y

TAPPOLNTIN .|, GRADE, | MERLG/y

]

o] s et . A s . e

2 IS e e L L L

el G aga b J_

e . e . - Al S | ———

e B e m— ———— e e - ]

L0 G




SR —

.:Il'l I
sl -

-

W - e ,,.3 |
|.-1-
iy

r | ’ { i
- ; L hF
i
" i p
: L
1
s ) i (4
4 . Ea
i i
= : 1 |
— = L
) 2 — :
. 3 1
I ]
Ly gn.
i :
i T I
g L]
% r I ._‘
= 1
y = = e
I % I - e
o " i P
- a L ] ¢
Ll : 5
: [ !
i et ikl
L __: ik p 1 e
1 , g
! i'- 7 i = & -
r 1]
H 1 c-r .
= ] ' : hali=ie g«
e { r 2 AT
| C 4 ry ;
1 ; j=. & =k
I L A Lk |
I L4
3 ] ]
' Jin ] 2
- : . ¢ |
1 - i = o %
] & 3 4
= i £
i I . = ry L
3 4 o |
M i II 1 ~= - ..
) ! e :
s 4 = VL S -
'
=1 ' i | : -r..
i ; : : :
— Y !
r
|
ra | r Sy
sl = i b | i
L | i .
1 oo .

. o
| L 3 . €
Al
. =1 .
id Lty
-
4
. H _
=
'] ]
= . o
S L
e i =
: IR -
)
|
|
- 4 -
1
o - -
£




niehhe — 85016 -
5
o, T
SOALE OF smg FOR PRIS(N PERSONNEL
VS ; e § I
RAMK GRADE HONTHLY RATR COTAL  TOTAL 07 (PERY
FANILL APBTTTONS IR MAXDMUM  CHARS
: Minimam Mextmap WLFT FOR EAy WA ADDETIGHS, Lach Tobal Aes WAGES I
(31 CHILD WORK WAR " ohild aditionc i MINg
dampe
G666GER0L . wifes _ sl
General Tnepecter 2690 2814 a2z (1) 3% 1% () 123 3977 122
Inspechor Supe Drectos 217 255 222 i 334 = “ 120 150 3665 6
Director 15t olasn. 1847 2000 B2 W B8 12D w420 e ;;;b 11
Tdrecter S P [ [ T R oy " g 25 7 55;' 1
Tivst Secrctary 1 500 1550 ee Y60 1 119 o o7 L 1
Seorctnry k0 1315 ) g BT ¢ 46 220 2 1
Vice Searetary 500 942 223 W53, 600 1150 050 2143 14
STIar Tocomntant A5t class 1 200 522 33 boU 4156 g0u3 2156 i
Thier aocointant 2nd Ciass 1616 T 22 " Ok 500 W 1156 212 2855 i
First eccountant 1302 1550 522 W 33,  bOU T 1100 2550 271
Accountant 110 1515 a2 T B 200 " 1100 T 2200 Pl
Vice acocuntant 500 992 222 s B LO0 7 1156 Tolse 2o T
Chief olerk 1302 1500 222 o 33 100 R T AR T L
Tirot clerk 7025 4105 532 T A% o) " 115k S0 P
Clerk =q5 992 22 ' I 500 LI P 7549 A0
Comnandant 3 1105 g0 =~ A3 G0o0 5) 1125 19143 2240
Chier Cuard 15te Class 726 905 R w1135 1861 2050
Ohief cuard  2nd CleEs GO (66 555 " 55 600 s Ao 1921
Toet. Chier  1st Class 557 (19 495 (2) 3  oo0 " 06 100D )
7obte Chief. 2nd “lass 535 bk 193 o 513 000 T A106 A GIA 1780
Picked Cuard — L3, 630 211 OEECEEEE T BT 1550 T
Guard 370 Bk 211 " 295 G00 W 1106 16 1049
Student Guasd " 5306 - 211 " 295 600 "o 410G 12 —

)

I\ {
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TR
P ILL

JRLTIONS

M tinan  GLET

FOR DAY Wwas
Cil OMILO) RORK

DULTIONS, bach
WAR O ﬂ-i!'L:LLEl

Tobkal

daonge
wifea

TOTAL HUBER OF

o

TEARS SERVICE HOTES,

T TWAEN '.-i.".fﬂ.E
g MIN: WAGE

1. il

33 125

()

i ————

554 Tei

ﬂ_
ded

v 3%

ok {2

w23

522 0 "

s - i —

PN 620

33 E

i o R —

N T

oo e~ L

20506

(1]

T3 6o0

i ————

¥ 1120

o4 03 10

3005 J1bb

s

00

w1496

271z

LYY 12

e e —————— —————

HOW

1] 11')6

2555

21k 12

~ 500

TG

5066

]
=

2l 1

-0C

T=A956

T
2050

2529 a1

e i —

2'“]!.1 13

12

1]

595 600

[0 1 155

o1

24

5, B00.

1400

1943

C2id

A3 o () 1135 19

22,0

b 60U

1130

1061

3 600

1155

2050

i»
4] Up to 3 childrea i 1
L S L oup 82 L each e

2y 1Up to 3 children 30 L
';czlpfma 4 up €0 T, eache
(3) Up to 3 childrem 335
sah froa 4 up 66 L each .
(4) For each ahild *H.J,, of
panily (wife) additionde
5) Nothlng added for
clidldrens

7785 T 1920

5 000

1;00

A 00

e

1663

1419

i 7106 Aok

1760

S

175k

= 1106

1476

1649

" 1106

12
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- 785014
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1= OF SALARIT 130§ PERSCONLEL , !
aﬂ&@?gﬁqﬁﬁﬁafﬁﬁ?éiF&fggE#fﬂ&fgﬁ&5aﬁiga/ 3 66686t 8L &

Ly

(e

Grade

Uonthey

Hate

Addietions

Minfimum

Maximum

war Additiona

- L B T

work R i

General Insp
Inspector Su

Director

Flyrat Segretpry

erRretiry
‘dce segretaty
‘hief accounga
n LL]
Hrst
vipgountant
Wice account
Chief clexk
First clexk
Clerxk
ndant

o =
w3 T

Chief guurd

PioKzd guurd
Guard

student: gsuaxd

gcoountant

2641
2365
2000
@e7?:
1558
1315
992
2000

1677

134 T25
725
725
633
600
600

334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334

334

600
600
600

334
334
334
334

313
313
313

313
313
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& &t &R &%

s

F
M

LAddistlons

Total

war Additions

|
iﬂﬁ%%}onx

Minimum

work et 1

334 725
334 725
334
334
334
334
334

334
334

i 3
L= At e MR

@ach child

wamged

Total
Maximum

wages

}Lhmmer 0
years o6
Fbeft&ﬂe:

and mind
wapes” —

(4]

3977
3452
3128
2805
2538
2296
2056
3003
2772
2538
2296
2056
2538
2181

1949

1948
1861
1783
1663

4122

y 70
328+

355"

2




Pot sl Total }Iumbﬁr of l
L edars servige '
4104 Maximum l! 7 2
Minimum ’ | vegtreen magimun Q\\'GT ES)

WAREES WREES and minimuam

W age S =

Titae (1) ve To 3 chilbdia et s From 4 b B s ach

3977
3452 36866 G
3128 355 /1 @)« ¢
2605 3 [/
2538 15 Lj) Wl et 33 6Eb
229 14 | _.
2056 /0 “}) Fon eachiohald ‘%;az D«B[ FANIL)’(HwLE‘r’.\) ad At

3003 /|
27772 1y \5} MoAhis aclAesd /,,V el ol
2538 e I ;

2296 ’ s
2056 17
2538 13-
2181 ) 2~

1949 l

S A L A (GO

1948 26
1861 by M
1783 =l |
1663 Jiy
1641 HoT
1558 LS

1476
1442 i
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MEMORANDA 3e_UALARIES OF WARDENA. LA

/q_zgsf]z}jé

1. I beleive that a general increase of wages would cause greater
efficiency and greater honesty. I feel that warders will not be
honest while wages are so low a general increase of 5/- a week to
lale and Female is sugresteds

2, \Vhere prisons are closed it is suggested that the warder left
resains as caretaker but would not be considered for an increase
of wages while acting as such.

3. Their clothing muat at onc: be attended to and I desire

to urge that supplies be obtalned and issued at a very early date.
The uniform can all be made in prisons, and so too can boots be
repaired.

la 1 am not satisfied that Wardressea receive sufficient
consideration and I would recommend that salaries be increased for
them tooes

5« Where prisons are closed a staff left as caretakers, incr eaies
of wages not to apply. 7
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